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Tenant Feedback
Give us your feedback before ➜

If you have a digital device 
you can use this link to give 
us your feedback 
https://cxfb.co.uk/cx/366-xcq

You can e-mail us: 
customer.services@arkha.org.uk

You can use 
the QR Code

If you don’t have a digital 
device, answer the questions 
below and post it to us at:

3 Lochside Way, Ground Floor, 
West Suite, Edinburgh EH12 9DT

Remember to give us your name and address if you want 
to be included in the draw.

https://cxfb.co.uk/cx/366-xcq
mailto:customer.services@arkha.org.uk
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Please tick ONE of the boxes to tell us which option you would like to choose

OPTION 1: 
4.5% annual rent increase

OPTION 2: 
5.5% annual rent increase

If you chose Option 2, tell us how we should spend the extra money,tick ONE only

Energy Efficiency 
upgrades x 2

Bathrooms x 5

Kitchens x 3

Fencing
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Would you like to be 
in the prize draw?

YES NO

If YES, give us your name and address below.

Name:..............................................................................

Address:...........................................................................

.........................................................................................

.........................................................................................

and post to: Ark Housing, 3 Lochside Way, 
Ground Floor, West Suite, Edinburgh, EH12 9DT.


